HEMS from CMHS/BMS/MMS area Summer AM-
Bus#1
BUS 867
STOP TIME LOCATION
1 7:06 AM  McComas Rd & Roach Road

2 7:12 AM Madison Creek Rd & WV-10 (S.R.V.F.D.)
3 7:15 AM  Smith Creek RD & WV-10 (Friendly Church Lot)
4 7:18 AM  Camp Fire RD & WV-10

5 7:20 AM 5190 RT 10 (Morrison's Grocery)

6 7:25 AM  Esquire Dr & Heath Creek Rd

7 7:27 AM Castle Dr & Heath Creek Rd (Regal Oaks)
8 7:30 AM Dottie Ln & Martha Rd (Martha Elem.)

9 7:37 AM Blake St & College Ave (BMS)

10 7:40 AM E Pea Ridge Rd & East Dr

11 7:43 AM E Pea Ridge Rd & Mahood Dr

12 7:44 AM Big Lots Plaza

13 7:45 AM Bartow Dr. & Steiner Blvd. (Guyan Estates)

14 7:50 AM  Huntington East Middle School
HEMS from CMHS/BMS/MMS area Summer AM-
Bus#2
BUS 864
STOP TIME LOCATION
6:49 AM Oak Hlll RD & WV-2
6:52 AM Sanns Dr & WV-2 (O.R.R.V.F.D.)
6:54 AM COX LANDING Elem.
6:59 AM BIG SEVEN MILE RD & Blue Sulphur Rd
7:08 AM BIG SEVEN MILE RD & Howells Mill Rd
7:13 AM Barker Ridge Church

7:14 AM Barker Ridge Rd & LEFT FORK BARKER RIDGE

7:26 AM  Howells Mill Rd & Jericho Rd

7:31 AM  Prichard Rd & Riverbend Dr (Raceview Dr.)
7:33 AM  Christian Camp Rd & Howells Mill Rd

7:50 AM  Huntington East Middle School

© 0O N O 0o~ W N PP

=
= o

HEMS to CMHS/BMS/MMS area Summer PM-Bus#1

Huntington East Middle School
Bartow Dr. & Steiner Blvd. (Guyan Estates)

E Pea Ridge Rd & Mahood Dr

E Pea Ridge Rd & East Dr

Blake St & College Ave (BMS)

Dottie Ln & Martha Rd (Martha Elem.)

Castle Dr & Heath Creek Rd (Regal Oaks)
Esquire Dr & Heath Creek Rd

5190 RT 10 (Morrison's Grocery)

Camp Fire RD & WV-10

Smith Creek RD & WV-10 (Friendly Church Lot)
Madison Creek Rd & WV-10 (S.R.V.F.D.)

BUS 867
STOP TIME LOCATION
1 2:00 PM
2 2:.05 PM
3 2:06 PM Big Lots Plaza
4 2:08 PM
5 2:12 PM
6 2:19 PM
7 2:22 PM
8 2:24 PM
9 2:29 PM
10 2:31 PM
11 2:34 PM
12 2:37 PM
13 2:43 PM
14 2:49 PM

McComas Rd & Roach Road

HEMS to CMHS/BMS/MMS area Summer PM-Bus#2

BUS 864

STOP

TIME

LOCATION

© 00 N O 0 b~ W N B

=
~ O

2:00 PM
2:18 PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:31 PM
2:35 PM

2:37 PM

2:52 PM
2:56 PM
2:59 PM
3:02 PM

Huntington East Middle School

Christian Camp Rd & Howells Mill Rd
Prichard Rd & Riverbend Dr (Raceview Dr.)
Howells Mill Rd & Jericho Rd

BIG SEVEN MILE RD & Howells Mill Rd
Barker Ridge Church

Barker Ridge Rd & LEFT FORK BARKER RIDGE

BIG SEVEN MILE RD & Blue Sulphur Rd
COX LANDING Elem.

Sanns Dr & WV-2 (O.R.R.V.F.D.)

Oak HIll RD & WV-2



HEMS from CMHS/BMS/MMS area Summer AM-
Bus#3
BUS 863
STOP TIME LOCATION
1 6:21 AM Bedford Chapel Ridge Rd & Johns Creek Rd
2 6:30 AM 10301 Dry Ridge Rd (Chestnut Grove Church)

3 6:35 AM Dudley Gap Rd & Glenwood Rd & Lower Creek Rd

4 6:48 AM Dale Road & W Mud River Rd

5 6:56 AM 1009 W MUD RIVER RD (Zoar Church)

6 7:05 AM Brooke St & James River Tpke (Backside Summer
Acres)

7 7:13 AM Balls Branch Rd & Charleys Creek Rd (Church)

7:20 AM Benedict Rd & Park Ave
7:23 AM  Culloden Elem.
10 7:26 AM  Hidden Brooke & US-60
11 7:31 AM  Milton Pre-K
12 7:50 AM  Huntington East Middle School

HEMS from CMHS/BMS/MMS area Summer AM-
Bus#4

BUS 823

STOP TIME LOCATION

Left Fork Fudges Crk Rd & Fudges Crk Rd
(Chapman Hollow)

2 7:13 AM  Kirby Rd & Nelson Ct

7:15 AM  Kirby Rd (Blue Spruce)

Saddle Brooke Thoroughbred Way & Yates
Crossing Rd

7:28 AM  Cheyenne Trl & Iroquois Trl
7:32 AM  Berry Ln & Cyrus Creek Rd
7:34 AM  Cyrus Creek Rd (Top of Hill)
7:50 AM  Huntington East Middle School

1 6:56 AM

w

I

7:18 AM

0 N o O

HEMS to CMHS/BMS/MMS area Summer PM-Bus#3

BUS 863
STOP TIME LOCATION
1 2:00 PM  Huntington East Middle School
2 2:18 PM  Milton Pre-K
3 2:22 PM Dale Road & W Mud River Rd
4 2:30 PM 1009 W MUD RIVER RD (Zoar Church)
5 2:39 PM Brooke St & James River Tpke (Backside Summer Acres)
6 2:47 PM Balls Branch Rd & Charleys Creek Rd (Church)
7 2:52 PM Benedict Rd & Park Ave
2:55 PM Culloden Elem.
3:01 PM Hidden Brooke & US-60
10 3:11 PM Dudley Gap Rd & Glenwood Rd & Lower Creek Rd
11 3:17 PM 10301 Dry Ridge Rd (Chestnut Grove Church)
12 3:26 PM Bedford Chapel Ridge Rd & Johns Creek Rd

HEMS to CMHS/BMS/MMS area Summer PM-Bus#4

Huntington East Middle School

Berry Ln & Cyrus Creek Rd
Cyrus Creek Rd (Top of Hill)

Cheyenne Trl & Iroquois Trl

Saddle Brooke Thoroughbred Way & Yates Crossing Rd

Kirby Rd (Blue Spruce)

BUS 823
STOP TIME LOCATION
1 2:00 PM
2 2:12 PM
3 2:15PM
4 2:22 PM
5 2:31 PM
6 2:37 PM  Kirby Rd & Nelson Ct
7 2:39 PM
8 2:50 PM

Left Fork Fudges Crk Rd & Fudges Crk Rd (Chapman Hollow)



